TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: NRT-No School HPS - 005 Hill View...

AIDE:
DRIVER:
BUS:

STOP
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Trip Detall

TIME

START TIME: 07:41 am
FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:49

COMMENT/LOCATION

07:41 am

07:44 am

07:46 am

07:52 am

07:53 am

07:58 am

08:00 am

08:03 am

08:04 am

08:05 am

08:07 am

08:08 am

08:10 am

08:12 am

08:16 am

08:18 am

08:20 am

S Central St & S Grove St
Chadwick St & S Pleasant St
S Main St & S Park St

Chadwick Rd & Mitchell
Barrett Ln

Chadwick Rd & William Ave
Hoyt Rd & Buckingham Ln

Kingsbury Ave &
Lincolnshire Dr

Haverhill Daycare @ 367 S
Main St

S Main St & Blossom St

S Main St & Laurel Ave

S Main St & Presidential Dr
S Main St & Forest Acres Dr
Rainbow Dr & Riverdale Ave
91 Ferry Rd

Farrwood Dr & Sterling Ln
Farrwood Dr & Heritage HI

1234 Boston Rd

DISTANCE: 12.16
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 PICK UP

o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ———
R —— 5]=16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5)=16]=No) o S ———
o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ———
o — 5)=76]=Ko) o c———
o —— 5)=76]=Ko) o - ———
o — 5] =1e]=Ko) < - ———
R — 5] =16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5)=7e]=Ko) < - ———
R — 5] =16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5] =76]=Ko) o - ——
S — 5] =16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5)=76]=Ko) o - ———
R — 5] =16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5)=7e]=No) o - ——
R — 5] =16] =N o) o S ———

Page 1



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
18 08:22 am Oxford Ave & S St

I — DROP OFF ---——mmmmmmmeeeee
19 08:23 am Oxford Ave & | St

[ DROP OFF ---——mmmmmmmme e
20 08:30 am Hill View Montessori

I — DROP OFF ---——mmmmmmmeeeee

Trip Detall

Page 2



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: NRT-No School HPS - 018 Hill View...

AIDE:
DRIVER:
BUS:

STOP
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Trip Detall

TIME

START TIME: 07:25 am
FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
TOTAL TIME: 1:5

COMMENT/LOCATION

07:25 am

07:27 am

07:29 am

07:31 am

07:32 am

07:34 am

07:35 am

07:37 am

07:39 am

07:41 am

07:42 am

07:48 am

07:54 am

07:57 am

08:08 am

08:10 am

08:11 am

Boardman St & Homer St
Water St & Eastern Ave

Boardman St & Golden Hill
Ave

Groveland St & Greenville St
Groveland St & Moreland St
10 Keeley St

Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
Groveland St & Ordway Ave
309 Groveland St

E Broadway & Spruce St

East Broadway & Bilodeau
Dr

507 E Broadway

Merrimac Rd & Amesbury
Line Rd

Amesbury Rd & Brock Rd
Hilldale Ave & Bennington St

Hilldale Ave & Saint Botolph
St

Hilldale Ave & Acorn St

COUNT STUDENT NAME

DISTANCE: 22.80
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

SCHOOL GRADE

PICK UP

Page 3



STOP

18

19

20

21

22

Trip Detall

TIME

TRIP DETAIL

COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME

08:12 am

08:13 am

08:15 am

08:18 am

08:30 am

Hilldale Ave & Jeffery Ln
Hilldale Ave & Willie St
Brook St & Pine Brook Apts
Brandon Rd & Pilgrim Rd

Hill View Montessori

SCHOOL GRADE

Page 4



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: NRT-No School HPS - 021 Hill View...

AIDE:
DRIVER:
BUS:

STOP
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Trip Detall

TIME

START TIME: 07:55 am
FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:35

COMMENT/LOCATION

07:55 am

07:57 am

07:59 am

08:01 am

08:03 am

08:05 am

08:07 am

08:09 am

08:11 am

08:13 am

08:15 am

08:16 am

08:18 am

08:20 am

08:22 am

08:30 am

YMCA @ 81 Winter St
44 Merrimack St

Boys & Girls Club @ 55
Emerson St

Washington Ave &
Washington St

High St & Washington St
High St & Essex St

Hilldale Ave & CIiff St
Broadway & Janet Rd
Broadway & Edgewood Ave
Carleton St & Peoples PI
Hadley West Dr & Lowell Ave
Bates Rd & Lowell Ave

685 Washington St

View St & River St

River St & Revere Ave

Hill View Montessori

COUNT STUDENT NAME

DISTANCE: 9.18
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

SCHOOL GRADE

PICK UP

Page 5



TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: NRT-No School HPS - 027 Hill View...

AIDE:
DRIVER:
BUS:

STOP
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Trip Detall

TIME

START TIME: 07:40 am
FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:50

COMMENT/LOCATION

07:40 am

07:42 am

07:43 am

07:46 am

07:48 am

07:51 am

07:53 am

07:55 am

07:57 am

08:00 am

08:06 am

08:07 am

08:10 am

08:13 am

08:16 am

08:18 am

08:30 am

Fay Pl & Kenoza Ave
Arlington St & Highland Ave
Arlington St & Webster St
5th Ave & Cedar St

9th Ave & Burke St

Main St & 11th Ave

Main St & Columbia Park

Lawrence St & Columbus
Ave

Main St & Downing Ave
Concord St & Saint Paul St
Brickett Hill Cir & North Ave
440 North Ave

Marsh Ave & Winona Ave

Melrose Ave & Northwood
Ter

Merrill Ave & Winston Cir
193 Merrill Ave

Hill View Montessori

DISTANCE: 15.16
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE

0 PICK UP

o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ———
R —— 5]=16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5] =1e]=Ko) < - ———
R — 5] =16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ———
R —— 5]=16] =N o) o S ——
R —— 5)=16] =N o) o S ———
o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ——
o — 5)=16] =N o) o S ——
o — 5] =7e]=Ko) < - ——
o —— 5] =16] =N o) o S ———
o — 5)=Te]=Ko) < - ———
R —— 5] 16] =N o] o S ——
R — 5)=16]=Ko) < c——
o — 5] =Ye]=Ko) < - ———
S —— 5)=16]=Ko) < - ———

Page 6



TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: NRT-No School HPS - 031 Hill View...

AIDE: START TIME: 07:25 am DISTANCE: 19.35
DRIVER: FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: TOTAL TIME: 1:5 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:25 am Fasulo Ct & N Broadway
PICK UP
_ N Broadway & W

2 07:26 am Rochambault St

------------------ DROP OFF -------=-mmmmmeem-
3 07-27 am N Broadway & Saint Onge

Ter

------------------ DROP OFF -------=-=-mmmme-
4 07:30 am N Broadway & Rosewood Dr

------------------ DROP OFF ---------=-mmmmm--
5 07:33 am 841 N Broadway

------------------ DROP OFF -------===memmmem-
6 07:36 am 1111 N Broadway

------------------ DROP OFF -----------mmmm---
7 07:42 am Liberty St & Red Maple Rd

------------------ DROP OFF -------==mmmmmee-
8 07:48 am 1286 Broadway

------------------ DROP OFF -----------mmmmm--
9 07:51 am Liberty St & Crystal Lake Rd

------------------ DROP OFF -------=nmmemmee-
10 07:57 am Broadway & Glenview Rd

------------------ DROP OFF ---------=-mmmmm--

_ Broadway & Sarah J Cir & W

11 08:01 am Meadow Rd

------------------ DROP OFF ---------=-mmmmem-
12 08:03 am Lake St & Danielle Dr

------------------ DROP OFF -------==memmme-
13 08:07 am Bradley Ave & Prescott Ave

------------------ DROP OFF ---------=-mmmme--
14 08:11 am Klondike Ave & Tobey Ave

------------------ DROP OFF --------mmemmme-
15 08:14 am Dale St & W Lowell Ave

------------------ DROP OFF ---------=-mmmme--
16 08:16 am River St & Western Ave

------------------ DROP OFF --------=memmme-
17 08:18 am 505 West Lowell Ave

------------------ DROP OFF ---------m-mmmme-
Trip Detail Page 7



TRIP DETAIL

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
18 08:20 am Forest St & Mercury Ter

[0 B DROP OFF -----mmmmmmmem -
19 08:30 am Hill View Montessori

0  mmmmmmemmmmmeeee- DROP OFF ------emmeemmeeee-

Trip Detail Page 8



